
Thanksgiving Aquatic Schedule, 2025 
 

 

 

Please see our Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/garcelonciviccenter | or our Website: https://town.ststephen.nb.ca/ for 
any schedule changes/updates. Changes/closures for rentals may occur up to 72 hours in advance, in slots marked “Rental Available”. 

Children aged 7 and under are required to have one parent/guardian per two kids, in the water, within arm’s reach. Children between and 
including the ages 8 and 11 must have one parent/guardian (aged 16 or older) per six children on the pool deck at all times. 

Therapy 
Pool

Therapy 
Pool 

Therapy 
Pool 

Saturday

Open

Closed 

OpenLap Swim:   
8:15-10:00

Closed 

Public Swim        
10:15-12:00

Closed 

Closed 

Toonie Swim:      
2:00-5:00 

Closed 

Lap & Leisure Swim 
(Rentals available)  

12:30-1:30

Adaptive Swim:  
12:30-1:30

Sunday Monday

Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool 

11:00-12:00

10:00-11:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

Closed 

8:00-9:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

Closed 

Shark 
Attack 

3:30-5:30

Lap 
Swim:  

3:30-5:30

Closed 

Lap & Leisure Swim                 
(Rentals Available):                                     

10:00-12:15

Closed 

Toonie Swim:        
12:30-3:00

Closed 

Closed 

Closed
Lap Swim:                          

10:00--11:30

Toonie Swim:                 
12:00-3:15

Closed 

Lap & Leisure Swim                 
(Rentals Available):                                  

3:30-4:30
Closed 

Toonie Swim:                   
5:00-7:30

Closed 

https://www.facebook.com/garcelonciviccenter
https://town.ststephen.nb.ca/

