

## Thanksgiving Aquatic Schedule, 2025

A254.1								
A.		Saturday		Sunday		Monday		8
		Lap Pool	Therapy Pool	Lap Pool	Therapy Pool	Lap Pool	Therapy Pool	
		Closed		Closed		Closed		
	8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00					Lap Swim: 8:15-10:00		
	10:00-11:00	10:0011:30 Closed		Lap & Leisure Swim (Rentals Available): 10:00-12:15		Public Swim 10:15-12:00		
	11:00-12:00							
	12:00-1:00	Toonie Swim: 12:00-3:15		Closed		Closed		
						Lap & Leisure Swim		
	1:00-2:00					(Rentals available) 12:30-1:30	Adaptive Swim: 12:30-1:30	
						Closed		
	2:00-3:00					Toonie Swim: 2:00-5:00		
	3:00-4:00	Closed Lap & Leisure Swim (Rentals Available): 3:30-4:30 Closed		Closed				S
				Shark Attack 3:30-5:30				
	4:00-5:00							
	<b>5:00-6:00</b>	00-6:00			Closed			
	0.00 0.00	6:00-7:00 Toonie Swim: 5:00-7:30		Closed				
	6:00-7:00							
	7:00-8:00	Closed						
Si	8:00-9:00						4	

Please see our Facebook page: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/garcelonciviccenter">https://www.facebook.com/garcelonciviccenter</a> | or our Website: <a href="https://town.ststephen.nb.ca/">https://town.ststephen.nb.ca/</a> for any schedule changes/updates. Changes/closures for rentals may occur up to 72 hours in advance, in slots marked "Rental Available".

Children aged 7 and under are required to have one parent/guardian per two kids, in the water, within arm's reach. Children between and including the ages 8 and 11 must have one parent/guardian (aged 16 or older) per six children on the pool deck at all times.